
VENUE: BOTSWANA CONFERENCE AND EXHIBITION CENTRE, GABORONE

THEME: Globalization 4.0: Accelerating Botswana’s 
transition towards an export-led economy

DATE: 4th – 7th August 2020



20250

Botswana Investment and Trade Centre 
(BITC) will host the fifteenth edition of its 
premier business to business (B2B) and 
multi-sectoral expo known as the Global 
Expo Botswana 2020 held in Gaborone, 
Botswana  in August 2020. 

The Expo will be hosted under the theme 
“Globalization 4.0: Accelerating Botswana’s 
transition towards an export-led economy”. 
This major trade and investment platform 
offers one an exciting opportunity to do 
business in one of Southern Africa’s and 
Africa’s most stable and fast growing 
economies, given it’s central geographical 
location  in the SADC region.

 FOR MORE INFORMATION:

 •   TEL: +267 363 3300   •   FAX: +267 317 0407     •   FACEBOOK: Global Expo Botswana 

•   EMAIL: molebatsit@bitc.co.bw / lekgabab@bitc.co.bw / geb@bitc.co.bw  

•   WEBSITE: www.globalexpo.co.bw     •    INSTAGRAM: globalexpo_botswana

Expected No.
of Countries

Expected No.
of Exhibitors

•   International Exhibition Showcase
•   8th International Investment and 
     Trade Conference
•   Business  Matchmaking  Programme
•   Investment Battlefield
•   Workshops / Seminars



Name of company:

Contact person:

Sector:

Postal address:

Country:

Telephone:

Fax:    Email:

Signature:   Date:

Indoor Complete stalls (minimum 9m2) US$110/BWP1070 per m2

Indoor space only (minimum 18m2) US$85/BWP815 per m2

Please list the product(s)  you wish to exhibit below

Please tick on the prefered stall space below

For more space on any of the above please specify:
Deadline for Booking is 1st July 2020
Looking forward to welcoming you as one of our exhibitors at the Global Expo Botswana 2020

NOTE: All complete stands include: 2 spotlights, 1 electrical power outlet, 1 table, 2 chairs.

BOOKING FORM

9

18
27

36

54 57,780

38,520

28,890

19,260
9,630

5,940

3,960

18 14,670 1,530

2,970

1,980
990

Outdoor area (minimum 20m2) US$30 /BWP275 per m2

20 5,500 600

Dimensions
(Square meters)

Price Local (PULA) Price International (USD)

Dimensions
(Square meters)

Price Local (PULA) Price International (USD)

Dimensions
(Square meters)

Price Local (PULA) Price International (USD)



CONTACT US ON:

Tel: +267 363 3300 +267 317 0407  Facebook: Global Expo Botswana

Web: www.globalexpo.co.bw   Instagram: globalexpo_botswana

Email: molebatsit@bitc.co.bw / lekgabab@bitc.co.bw / geb@bitc.co.bw


