



DATE: 4th – 7th August 2020

**VENUE: BOTSWANA CONFERENCE AND EXHIBITION CENTRE, GABORONE** 

# INVITATION TO GLOBAL EXPO BOTSWANA

Botswana Investment and Trade Centre (BITC) will host the fifteenth edition of its premier business to business (B2B) and multi-sectoral expo known as the Global Expo Botswana 2020 held in Gaborone, Botswana in August 2020.

The Expo will be hosted under the theme "Globalization 4.0: Accelerating Botswana's transition towards an export-led economy". This major trade and investment platform offers one an exciting opportunity to do business in one of Southern Africa's and Africa's most stable and fast growing economies, given it's central geographical location in the SADC region.

# WHAT TO LOOK FORWARD TO:

- · International Exhibition Showcase
- 8th International Investment and Trade Conference
- · Business Matchmaking Programme
- Investment Battlefield
- · Workshops / Seminars

## **SECTORS**







Expected No. of Countries

#### FOR MORE INFORMATION:

- TEL: +267 363 3300 FAX: +267 317 0407 FACEBOOK: Global Expo Botswana
- EMAIL: molebatsit@bitc.co.bw / lekgabab@bitc.co.bw / geb@bitc.co.bw
- $\bullet \ \ \textbf{WEBSITE:} \ www.globalexpo.co.bw \quad \bullet \ \ \textbf{INSTAGRAM:} \ globalexpo\_botswana$





### **BOOKING FORM**

Name of company:			
Contact person:			
Sector:			
Postal address:			
Country:			
Telephone:			
Fax:	Email:		
Signature:	Date:		
Please list the product(s) you wish to exhibit below			

Please tick on the prefered stall space below

#### Indoor Complete stalls (minimum 9m2) US\$110/BWP1070 per m2

Dimensions (Square meters)	Price Local (PULA)	Price International (USD)
9	9,630	990
18	19,260	1,980
27	28,890	2,970
36	38,520	3,960
54	57,780	5,940

 ${\it NOTE: All complete stands include: 2 spotlights, 1 electrical power outlet, 1 table, 2 chairs.}$ 

#### Indoor space only (minimum 18m2) US\$85/BWP815 per m2

Dimensions (Square meters)	Price Local (PULA)	Price International (USD)
18	14,670	1,530

#### Outdoor area (minimum 20m2) US\$30 /BWP275 per m2

Dimensions (Square meters)	Price Local (PULA)	Price International (USD)
20	5,500	600

For more space on any of the above please specify:

Deadline for Booking is 1st July 2020

Looking forward to welcoming you as one of our exhibitors at the Global Expo Botswana 2020

#### Organised and managed by:





#### **CONTACT US ON:**

**Tel:** +267 363 3300 +267 317 0407 **Facebook:** Global Expo Botswana **Web:** www.globalexpo.co.bw **Instagram:** globalexpo\_botswana **Email:** molebatsit@bitc.co.bw / lekgabab@bitc.co.bw / geb@bitc.co.bw